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MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

RESULT OF BSc(Nurs.)-2021 - 1 FOR Summer-2024

COLLEGE :Karmayogi Institute of Nursing - Shelve Pandharpur               

SEAT NUMBER. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

561727  15241005893 ATTAR SHAHISTA ILAHI PASS
561728  15241036056 BHALERAV SHRADDHA BALAJI PASS
561729  15241016326 BHOSALE PRIYA BALASO PASS

561730  15241027274 BHOSALE SAMARTH MAHAVIR FAILS-
ATKT

561731  15241017865 BHOSALE SUJAL SUNIL FAILS-
ATKT

561732  15241034565 BHOSALE VAISHNAVI VIJAYKUMAR FAILS-
ATKT

561733  15241036034 BUDHALE JAYDIP SANJAY PASS
561736  15241032364 CHORMALE SAVALI CHANDRAHAS PASS
561737  15241033332 CHOUDHARI AVISHKAR UTTAM PASS
561738  15241015890 DESHPANDE RAMESHWARI VINAYAK PASS
561739  15241032586 DETHE GAURAV SANJAYKUMAR PASS
561740  15241026290 DHAVALE PRANALI DNYANESHWAR PASS
561742  15241032437 GAIKWAD SANIYA JAGDISH PASS
561744  15241033945 GURAV GIRISH MALLAPPA PASS
561745  15241021136 JADHAV SANIKA KALYAN PASS
561747  15241031477 JANRAO TANISHKA RAJENDRA PASS

561748  15241007551 KADAM AVISHKAR ANAND FAILS-
ATKT

561749  15241009879 KADAM SANIKA BALAJI PASS

561750  15241033439 KALE AKANKSHA AMOGSIDDHA FAILS-
ATKT

561751  15241021560 KAMBLE PRACHI LAXMAN PASS

561752  15241003254 KAMBLE SANDHYA HARIBA FAILS-
ATKT

561753  15241006972 KANDE KOMAL SHRIKRISHNA PASS
561754  15241032737 KAVARE ASHLESHA PRAVIN PASS
561756  15241039154 LOHAR KRANTI SURESH PASS
561757  15241017758 MADANE SHUBHANGI TUKARAM PASS
561758  15241025576 MADDEWAD PRAJWAL BIBHISHAN PASS
561759  15241010658 MAHAMUNI SANSKRUTI SHIVAJI PASS



561760  15241016063 METHE SHIVANI MOHAN PASS
561761  15241006210 MORE KIRTI JAGANNATH PASS
561762  15241030713 MULE SHIVANI PANDURANG PASS
561763  15241034546 MUNDE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL PASS

561764  15241003153 MUTKULE RUPALI RAMESH FAILS-
ATKT

561765  15241023824 NAIKWADI ARATI AMAR PASS
561767  15241020156 PAWAR DIPALI NAVANATH PASS
561768  15241033293 PAWAR MONALI NAGANATH PASS

561769  15241032528 PAWAR SHRADHA DHANAJI FAILS-
ATKT

561770  15241022273 SALUNKHE SAKSHI NANDKUMAR FAILS-
ATKT

561771  15241032037 SANAP SEEMA SOMINATH FAILS-
ATKT

561773  15241030700 TAMBOLI MOHADIN SHADULLA PASS

561774  15241041087 TELANG GAYATRI DHANANJAY FAILS-
ATKT

561776  15241035296 THITE VISHAKHA VIKAS PASS

561778  15241001422 VANVE VIRAJ ANAND FAILS-
ATKT

561779  15241039823 VASAVE SULBHA NARSING FAILS-
ATKT

561780  15241034570 WAGHMARE NAGESH SACHIN PASS
561781  15241021673 WAGHMODE PRANAV SANTOSH PASS
561782  15241032315 ZIKARE SHRIRAJ GORAKHNATH PASS
561734  15241033273 CHAVAN YOGESH JAYSING PASS
561741  15241031789 DHELE SWARALI HARIDAS PASS
561743  15241021412 GIRI KUNAL GOVIND PASS
561746  15241005820 JADHAV SARIKA LAXMAN PASS
561766  15241021537 NANAVARE NIKITA DNYANDEO PASS
561775  15241020067 TERKAR ASMITA ANIL PASS
561735  15241003649 CHORMALE DNYANESHWAR BAPURAO PASS
561772  15241018661 SHINDE YASH AVINASH PASS
561777  15241018272 TUMANE VEDANTI SHEKHAR PASS
561755  15241024009 KUNCHATE SAKSHI RAVINDRA PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  56     PASS:->  43     RESULT:-> 76.7857142857143 %
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RESULT OF BSc(Nurs.)-2021 - 2 FOR Summer-2025
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SEAT
NUMBER.

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT

 

RESULT

246310  15241005893 ATTAR SHAHISTA ILAHI PASS
246311  15241036056 BHALERAV SHRADDHA BALAJI PASS
246312  15241016326 BHOSALE PRIYA BALASO PASS
246316  15241036034 BUDHALE JAYDIP SANJAY PASS
246317  15241033273 CHAVAN YOGESH JAYSING PASS
246318  15241003649 CHORMALE DNYANESHWAR BAPURAO PASS
246319  15241032364 CHORMALE SAVALI CHANDRAHAS PASS
246320  15241033332 CHOUDHARI AVISHKAR UTTAM PASS
246321  15241015890 DESHPANDE RAMESHWARI VINAYAK PASS
246322  15241032586 DETHE GAURAV SANJAYKUMAR PASS

246323  15241026290 DHAVALE PRANALI DNYANESHWAR FAILS-
ATKT

246325  15241032437 GAIKWAD SANIYA JAGDISH PASS
246327  15241033945 GURAV GIRISH MALLAPPA PASS
246328  15241021136 JADHAV SANIKA KALYAN PASS

246329  15241005820 JADHAV SARIKA LAXMAN FAILS-
ATKT

246330  15241031477 JANRAO TANISHKA RAJENDRA PASS

246331  15241007551 KADAM AVISHKAR ANAND FAILS-
ATKT

246332  15241009879 KADAM SANIKA BALAJI PASS
246334  15241021560 KAMBLE PRACHI LAXMAN PASS
246335  15241003254 KAMBLE SANDHYA HARIBA PASS

246336  15241006972 KANDE KOMAL SHRIKRISHNA FAILS-
ATKT

246337  15241032737 KAVARE ASHLESHA PRAVIN PASS
246339  15241039154 LOHAR KRANTI SURESH PASS
246340  15241017758 MADANE SHUBHANGI TUKARAM PASS
246342  15241010658 MAHAMUNI SANSKRUTI SHIVAJI PASS
246343  15241016063 METHE SHIVANI MOHAN PASS
246344  15241006210 MORE KIRTI JAGANNATH PASS
246345  15241030713 MULE SHIVANI PANDURANG PASS
246346  15241034546 MUNDE VAISHNAVI VITTHAL PASS
246347  15241003153 MUTKULE RUPALI RAMESH PASS
246348  15241023824 NAIKWADI ARATI AMAR PASS
246349  15241021537 NANAVARE NIKITA DNYANDEO PASS



246350  15241020156 PAWAR DIPALI NAVANATH PASS
246351  15241033293 PAWAR MONALI NAGANATH PASS
246352  15241032528 PAWAR SHRADHA DHANAJI PASS
246353  15241022273 SALUNKHE SAKSHI NANDKUMAR PASS
246355  15241018661 SHINDE YASH AVINASH PASS
246356  15241030700 TAMBOLI MOHADIN SHADULLA PASS

246357  15241041087 TELANG GAYATRI DHANANJAY FAILS-
ATKT

246358  15241020067 TERKAR ASMITA ANIL PASS
246359  15241035296 THITE VISHAKHA VIKAS PASS

246360  15241018272 TUMANE VEDANTI SHEKHAR FAILS-
ATKT

246361  15241001422 VANVE VIRAJ ANAND FAILS-
ATKT

246364  15241021673 WAGHMODE PRANAV SANTOSH PASS

246365  15241032315 ZIKARE SHRIRAJ GORAKHNATH FAILS-
ATKT

246324  15241031789 DHELE SWARALI HARIDAS PASS
246326  15241021412 GIRI KUNAL GOVIND PASS
246338  15241024009 KUNCHATE SAKSHI RAVINDRA PASS
246341  15241025576 MADDEWAD PRAJWAL BIBHISHAN PASS
246363  15241034570 WAGHMARE NAGESH SACHIN PASS
246313  15241027274 BHOSALE SAMARTH MAHAVIR PASS
246333  15241033439 KALE AKANKSHA AMOGSIDDHA PASS
246362  15241039823 VASAVE SULBHA NARSING PASS

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  53     PASS:->  45     RESULT:-> 84.9056603773585 %


